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Details of Curriculum Committee Members - KIMS/CC/2021-22
Details of Curriculum Committee Members
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MCI
Teach
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Mob
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E mail AETCOM /
AETCOM & RBCW
attended at RC / NC
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(atte
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give
nam
e &
date)

AET
CO
M
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From
To

1 Dr
Sufala
Vishw
asrao

Princip
al &
Profess
or,
Depart
ment
of
Anaest
hesiolo
gy

ANE-
2125
752 9551

4032
03

suflasunil@r
ediffmail.co
m

21.1
0.20
16
(CM
C
VEL
LOR
E)

18.1
0.20
16

20.10.2
016(C
MC
Vellore
)

26.02.2019
to
28.02.2019(
CMC
VELLORE)

CC1
23.10.
2020
to
29.10.
2020
CC2
29.10.
2021
to
01.11.
2021
CMC,
Vellor
e

2 Dr
Navin
Rajara
tnam

Profess
or of
Pre-
clinical
Special
ty-
Depart
ment
of
Physiol

PHY-
2118
199

9894
5437
31

drnavinr@g
mail.com

04.0
9.20
15
(SR
MC
Che
nnai
)

01.0
9.20
15

03.09.2
015(SR
MC
Chenna
i )

26.02.2019
to
28.02.2019(
CMC
VELLORE

FIME
CC1:2
7.10.2
014-
29.10.
2014(
CMC)
FIME
CC2:
09.05.
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ogy 2015
to
12.05.
2015
(CMC)
ACME
certific
ate on
30.08.
2017

3 Dr K
Balan Profess

or of
Para-
clinical
Special
ty –
Depart
ment
of
Microb
iology

MIC-
2146
397

9698
4581
32

balankbalan
@gmail.co
m

28.0
7.20
17
(CM
C
VEL
LOR
E)

25.0
7.20
17

27.07.2
017(C
MC
VELL
ORE)

09.07.2020
&10.07.202
0(CMC
VELLORE)

1st
contact
session
25.10.
2021
to
29.10.
2021
CMC,
Vellor
e

4 Dr
Thirun
aaukar
asu D

Profess
or of
Medica
l
Special
ity-
Depart
ment
of
Comm
unity
Medici
ne.

COM
-
2209
604

9751
5902
11

drthirucm@
gmail.com

05.0
8.20
16

02.0
8.20
16
to
05.0
8.20
16
CM
C,
Vell
ore

04.08.2
016
CMC
Vellore

25.02.2020
&
26.02.2020
(CMC
VELLORE)

1st
Contac
t
session
31.10.
2019
to
05.11.
2019
(Excep
t
Sunda
y)

2nd
contact
session
08.05.
2020
to
11.05.
2020

5 Dr M
Ramul
a

Profess
or of
Surgic

SUR-
2167
026

9443
6391
27

ramuladurai
@gmail.co
m

21.1
0.20
16

18.1
0.20
16

20.10.2
016(C
MC

26.02.2019
to
28.02.2019(

CMC
VELL
ORE –
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Copy Submitted to Managing Director
Copy to: Medical Superintendent
Vice-Principal

al
Special
ty –
Depart
ment
of
Genera
l
Surger
y

(CM
C
VEL
LOR
E)

Vellore
)

CMC
VELLORE)

CC1-
05.09.
2018
to
10.09.
2018
CC2-
07.05.
2019
to
09.05.
2019

6 Dr S
Sujath
a

MEU
Co-
ordinat
or :
Profess
or,
Depart
ment
of
Genera
l
Medici
ne

MED
-
2120
607

9840
1579
42

sujathajothi
kumar@gm
ail.com

04.0
9.20
15
(SR
MC
Che
nnai
)

01.0
9.20
15

03.09.2
015(SR
MC
Chenna
i )

25.02.2020
&
26.02.2020
(CMC
VELLORE)

CMC
VELL
ORE –
CC1-
31.10.
2019
to
05.11.
2019
CC2-
23.10.
2020
27.10.
2020&
28.10.
2020

7 Apoor
va
Sakshi
( Reg
No :
52172
0509)

Studen
t
Repres
entativ
e
2017
Batch

Stude
nt
Repre
sentat
ive

9940
2536
98
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KIMS/IHEC-06/2022 Date:09.06.2022

INSTITUTIONAL HUMAN ETHICS COMMITTEE

The Institutional Human Ethics Committee of Karpaga Vinayaga Institute of
Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Madhuranthagam, has been reconstituted
with the following members:

Si.
No

Name & Designation of the member of IHEC Affiliated
(A)/Non
Affiliated(
NA)

Post in IHEC

1. Dr. K. V. Jayaprakash
Professor Department of Orthopaedics, Melmaruvathur
Adhiparasakthi Inst. Of Medical Sciences

NA Chair Person

2 Dr. Santhosh Viswan
Professor Department of Biochemistry, KIMS & RC

A Member Secretary

3 Dr. Navin Rajaratnam
Professor of Physiology, KIMS & RC

A Basic Medical
Scientist

4 Dr. Prathap. B
Professor Department of Pharmacology

A Clinician

5 Dr.S Sujith Kumar
Professor Department of General Surgery, KIMS & RC

A Clinician

6 Dr. Dhinesh Babu K
Professor Department of General Surgery

A Clinician

7 Dr. M. Sathish Kumar
Professor Department of Oral Pathology, KIDS

NA Basic Medical
Scientist

8 Miss Catherine Rexy
Assistant Professor Department of Community
Medicine, KIMS & RC

A Member(Bio
Statistician)

9 Mr Srinivasan M .B (BA (BLL) NA Member (Legal
Expert)

10 Dr.Selvraj T NA Social Scientist
11 Mr. K. Bathrinath (B.Com (M.Com) NA Member (Lay

Person)

Copy Submitted to : The Managing Director
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1.The Medical Superintendent
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2.Vice-Principal
3.The Medical Director
4.Concerned members
5.File
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